
 

  

TENDER ERRATUM 
SAHPRA/2024/ APPOINTMENT OF A PANEL OF ATTORNEYS TO 

PROVIDE LEGAL SERVICES /RFB005 
 

REQUEST FOR BID FOR THE APPOINTMENT OF A PANEL ATTORNEYS TO 
PROVIDE LEGAL SERVICES TO THE SOUTH AFRICAN HEALTH PRODUCTS 
REGULATORY AUTHORITY (SAHPRA) FOR A PERIOD OF THIRTY-SIX (36) 
MONTHS 
 

INITIAL AMENDMENT 
SAHPRA/2024/RFB 005/PANEL OF LEGAL EXPERTS SAHPRA/2024/RFB005/APPOINTMENT OF A 

PANEL OF ATTORNEYS TO PROVIDE LEGAL 
SERVICES  

Description: REQUEST FOR BID FOR THE 
APPOINTMENT OF LEGAL EXPERTS TO FORM 
PART OF A PANEL OF SERVICE PROVIDERS THAT 
WILL PROVIDE LEGAL SERVICES TO SOUTH 
AFRICAN HEALTH PRODUCTS REGULATORY 
AUTHORITY (SAHPRA) FOR A PERIOD OF THIRTY-
SIX (36) MONTHS  

Description: REQUEST FOR BID FOR THE 
APPOINTMENT OF A PANEL OF ATTORNEYS TO 
PROVIDE LEGAL SERVICES TO THE SOUTH 
AFRICAN HEALTH PRODUCTS REGULATORY 
AUTHORITY (SAHPRA) FOR A PERIOD OF 
THIRTY-SIX (36) MONTHS 

Mandatory Requirement: Letter of good standing of 
the firm from the LPC 

Letter of good standing of the firm from LPC is 
removed from the mandatory requirement list of bid 
document 

Closing Date: Monday 12 August 2024 Closing Date: Monday 19 August 2024 
 
  
The amended bid document can be downloaded in a PDF format on the SAHPRA website on the 
following link: https://www.sahpra.org.za/tenders, and then selecting the “Advertised Tenders” tab. No 
hard copies of the bid document will be made available.  
 

Briefing Session: No Briefing Session 

Delivery of Bids:  Bids are to be delivered by hand or by courier in a sealed envelope to the correct 
address before the closing time. No posted or late bids will be considered.  
 
Closing date: Monday, 19 August 2024 at 11h00 am.  
 
Address for delivery of bids: SAHPRA Reception, 2nd Floor, Building A, Loftus Park, 
402 Kirkness Street, Arcadia, Pretoria, 0083.  
 
Queries can be addressed to:  Takalani Sinyosi at takalani.sinyosi@sahpra.org.za  
 
South African Health Products Regulatory Authority apologizes for any inconvenience caused 
  
 

https://www.sahpra.org.za/tenders
mailto:takalani.sinyosi@sahpra.org.za
https://www.sahpra.org.za/

	REQUEST FOR BID FOR THE APPOINTMENT OF A PANEL ATTORNEYS TO PROVIDE LEGAL SERVICES TO THE SOUTH AFRICAN HEALTH PRODUCTS REGULATORY AUTHORITY (SAHPRA) FOR A PERIOD OF THIRTY-SIX (36) MONTHS

